FN8884
Rev 2.00
Mar 30, 2018
ISL72813SEH
32-Channel Driver Circuit with an Integrated Decoder
 DATASHEET
The ISL72813SEH is a radiation hardened, high-voltage,
high-current, driver circuit fabricated using the Renesas

8kΩ
2kΩ
Ordering Information
ORDERING
SMD NUMBER (Note 1)
 PART NUMBER
(Note 2)
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS COMPLIANT)
PACKAGE
DRAWING
5962R1720801VXA ISL72813SEHVL -55 to +125 44 Ld CLCC J44.A
N/A ISL72813SEHL/PROTO, (Note 3) -55 to +125 44 Ld CLCC J44.A
5962R1720801V9A ISL72813SEHVX -55 to +125 Die -
N/A ISL72813SEHX/SAMPLE, (Note 3) -55 to +125 Die -
N/A ISL72813SEHEV1Z (Note 4) Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers must be used
when ordering.
2. These Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb